Junioren

Rang StartNr
1 79
2 88
3 73
4 83
5 77
6 84
7 82
8 75
9 87
10 76
11 81
12 78
13 74
14 71
15 80
16 86
17 85

Name
Pellaud
Jordan
Rieder
Schmidhalter
Burkhard
Schmidhalter
Passeraub
Schnyder
Jordan
Tscherry
Pfaffen
Doulat
Schnyder
Matter
Heldner
Locher
Locher

Etzensperger
Florey

Von Allmen
Zimmermann
Dunay
Donohue
Schnyder
Reitzel

Kippel

Rieder

iimen
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Rangliste/Résultats 2005
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Vorname
Tierry
Marco
Christoph
Michael
Thomas
Jerome
Lukas
Yvo
Fabian
Daniel
Diego
Joffray
Jonas
Joel
Mathias
Franca
Ari

Nathalie
Isabelle
Tatiana
Andrea
Elisabeth
Chantal
Carmen
Josejdine
Gaby
Michaela

Jg
86
95
87
91
92
91
92
92
93
91
92
91
93
95
92
95
94

68
68
85
76
70
79
72
84
70
90

&

)

m

Verb./Klub
Bovernier
Brig-Glis
Gampel
Brig-Glis
Bitsch
Brig-Glis
Brig-Glis
Erschmatt
Brig-Glis
Gampel
Brig-Glis

Haute Savoie F

Gampel
Leuk-Stadt
Brig-Glis
Gampel
Gampel

Gamsen
Sierre
Steffisburg
Monthey
Réchy
Geneve
Erschmatt
Collombey
Leuk-Stadt
Gampel
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Zeit

50:
51:
54:
54
54:
55:
55:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:52.2
:02:
:04:
:04:
:06:
:13:
:13:

:01
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44:
46:
49:
52:
52:
53:
54
55:
57:
:14.7

59.0
04.5
31.5
46.2
50.2
00.6
17.1
32.4
11.8
25.8

03.2
10.1
53.0
29.9
04.8
47.3

31.4
53.6
41.1
16.3
55.5
13.3
05.9
28.0
18.4
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Damen 2
Rang Startnr Name Vorname Jg Verb./Klub Zeit
1 46 Nafen Lucia 62  Brig-Glis 50:17.2
2 42 Matter Barbara 62 Leuk-Stadt 52:30.5
3 44 Moos Yolande 55 Chippis 54:33.5
4 43 Walther Colette 62  Brig-Glis 56:13.2
5 48 Coquoz Hilkka 57  St. Maurice 58:43.1
6 45 Vauthey Marie-Rose 59  Monthey 1:01:38.4
7 50 Schibli Gaby 53 Epalinges 1:09:03.1
8 53 Torrent Janine 57 Grone 1:11:23.9
9 41 Bussard Brigitte 58 Echallens 1:11:57.0
10 51 Bruchez Doris 58 St. Maurice 1:14:50.7
11 52 Zahner Daniela 57 Crans-Montana 1:38:58.6
Herren 1
1 97 Costa César 76  Martigny 38:54.3
2 99 Bessard Yann 79 Riddes 44:58.0
3 95 Fillez Johan 84  Martigny 50:04.5
4 96 Fux Joel 85  St. Niklaus 57:58.5
Herren 2
1 1 Vaudan Emmanuel 71 Evionnaz 37:44.0
2 117 Oberholzer Clemenz 71  Tri Club Hergiswil/

Horw 41:16.5
3 118 Ancay Emmanuel 72  Martigny 41:43.1
4 115 Craviolini Jean-Christoph 71 Vercorin 43:21.5
5 122 Mounir Olivier 67 SC Jeizinen/

Oberhofen BE 43:40.1
6 116 Zimmermann Marco 74  Visperterminen 44:36.0
7 113 Gloor Thomas 72  Brig-Glis 44:38.3
8 120 Kalbermatter Anton 75  Saas-Grund 44:55.2
9 131 Truffer Roger 70 Randa 45:00.2
10 111 Studer Christian 70 Leukerbad 45:02.3
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Herren 2
Rang Startnr
11 133
12 166
13 126
14 112
15 132
16 123
17 114
18 128
19 119
20 127
21 125
22 121
23 124
24 130
Herren 3
1 192
2 182
3 165
4 179
5 175
6 186
7 164
8 185
9 172
10 170

Name
Germanier
Carlen
Membré
Imboden
Emery
Carlen
Matthey
Roten
Varonier
Perruchoud
Amherd
Kippel

Zenhausern
Molling

Borra

Jorg

Furrer
Wenger
Patient
Gygax
Zengaffinen

Jordan
Scherrer
Durrer

iimen

Y Je

Rangliste/Résultats 2005
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Vorname
Stéphane
Fernando
Eric
Reinhold
Stéphane
Roland
David
Philippe
Viktor
Mathias
Ewald
Flavian

Michael
Florian

Marinus
Peter
Mario
Grégoire
Chris
Alain
Alain

Remo
Kurt
Peter

75
68
67
67
69
70
75
66
68
74
72
67

71
68

61
63
56
64
60
65
63

58
62
65

Verb./Klub Zeit

Sion 45:04.5
Naters 46:10.6
Chalais 47:28.6
St. Niklaus 48:05.3
St. Maurice 49:45.2
Naters 50:55.3
Naters 53:08.9
Brig-Glis 53:21.0
Gampel 54:20.3
Sierre 54:43.0
Gamsen 55:32.5
SC Jeizinen/

Leuk-Stadt 55:39.2
Blrchen 56:17.9
Susten 58:30.1
Stalden 38:25.8
Affoltern 42:01.4
Steg 42:03.7
Vétroz 42:17.4
Zermatt 42:21.8
Noes 42:55.4
Tri Club Hergiswil/

Sarnen 43:18.3
Brig-Glis 43:33.1
Oberwald 44:06.5
Seedorf 44:12.9
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Herren 3

Rang StartNr Name Vorname Jg Verb./Klub

11 187 Comby Daniel 62 Saxon

12 188 Kahoun Thomas 61 Visp

13 173 Doulat Christophe 63  Haute Savoie F

14 193 Hugo Rinalda 65  Erschmatt

15 190 Fellay Patrick 62 Choex

16 157 Hildbrand Benno 64  SC Jeizinen

17 163 Escher André 56 Brig-Glis

18 174 Rieder Hugo 65 Niedergesteln

19 159 Buhler Hansruedi 61  Steffisburg

20 180 Studer Gilbert 58 Naters

21 177 Etzenperger Marcel 61 Brig-Glis

22 183 Frey Stefan 59 Brig-Glis

23 169 Imhasli Thomas 62  Fieschertal

24 184 Studer Kilian 56  Visp

25 162 Gregoire Alain 63 Sion

26 152 Kippel Adolf 64  SC Jeizinen/
Leuk-Stadt

27 167 Schnyder Alfred 62  Erschmatt

28 160 Briguet Claude 61  Réchy

29 155 Fux Hanspeter 60  St. Niklaus

30 178 Schnyder Helmut 63 Jeizinen

31 224 Zuber Benno 60 Randa

32 153 Kalbermatter Theo 62  Niedergampel

33 161 Kohl Stephan 63  Bramois

34 176 Ebener Jean-Romain 60 Grimisuat

35 168 Gruber Walter 56 Sportteam
St. Niklaus

36 181 Schmidhalter Ulysses 58 Brig-Glis

37 158 Matter Lothar 57  Leuk-Stadt

38 191 Arnold Sepp 56 Simplon-Dorf

39 189 Greter Jean-Pierre 61 Sion
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Zeit
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44;
46:
47:
47:
47:
47:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:

51:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
55:
56:

30.5
23.2
04.7
09.8
16.0
56.4
01.6
36.9
39.0
43.2
53.0
11.3
18.9
24.6
42.4

09.2
37.4
51.5
57.1
02.7
39.5
08.8
49.7
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Herren 4
Rang StartNr
1 8

2 208
3 215
4 209
5 214
6 205
7 204
8 151
9 226
10 221
11 225
12 222
13 207
14 206
15 219
16 211
17 216
18 210
19 203
20 212
21 218
22 202
23 229
24 201
25 223
26 217
27 227
28 228
29 213
30 230

Name
Mike
Frautschi
Imhof
Schnydrig
Loretan
Kuonen
Brigger
Allet
Meylan
Fux

Bruchez
Schibli

Poschung
Bagnoud
Zajac
Ballay
Burlet
Zumbo
Grand
Emery
Locher
Zenhausern
Jossen
Balsiger
Abgottspon
Burkhard
Frei
Crettenand
Pletschet
Epiney

izine

Y Je

Rangliste/Résultats 2005
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Vorname Jg
Shorth 48
Werner 55
Walter 52
Kurt 53
Marco 48
Kurt 54
Eugen 54
Rudi 55
Jean-Francois 55
Marcel 52
Guy 51
Armin 46
Ruedi 46

Jean-Viktor 48
Pierre-Louise 53

André
Klaus
Pascale
Armin
Daniel
Toni
Franz
Marcel
Fritz
Medard
Peter
Werner

44
42
54
47
45
38
44
55
44
42
53
53

)
X

m

Pierre-Ernest 54 Conthey
René-Bernhard 34 Zermatt

Robert

37

Verb./Klub Zeit
Savieése 41:31.3
Trubbach 43:36.9
Brig-Glis 45:09.8
Ried-Brig 46:29.9
Wattwil 47:44.0
Lalden 49:11.7
Naters 49:28.1
Leukerbad 49:30.9
Le Sentier 50:21.0
Sportteam
St. Niklaus 54:06.8
St.Maurice 54:11.7
Ormeaaux 38
Epalinges 55:10.0
Boltigen BE 55:19.0
Chermignon 55:21.3
Haute Savoie F 55:54.5
Morcles 56:25.9
Visp 56:33.2
KTV Glis - Brig-Glis 57:03.3
Leukerbad 57:22.1
St. Maurice 57:36.3
Susten 57:50.9
Blrchen 58:04.7
Naters 58:22.4
Lauterbrunnen 59:32.8
Visp 1:00:20.4
Bitsch 1:01:44.4
Auenstein 1:02:47.1
1:04:24.3
1:04:32.6
Sierre 1:07:48.1
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Rangliste/Résultats 2005

Wandererinnen/Walkerinnen

Rang StartNr

1
2
3

307
325
306

330
301
327
308
331
314
315
316
303
309
310
326
328
302
329
305

313
311
324
319
320
321
317
318
312

Name
Pont
Zbinden
Schnyder

Zengaffinen
Schnyder
Moren
Mathieu-Locher
Ruppen

Dirren

Gruber

Kuonen
Borella
Birguet-Locher
Grand-Locher
Rubin

Favre

Nafen
Etzensperger
Kippel

Grichting
Kuonen
Imboden
Zeiter
Forno
Rotzer
Bregy
Bregy
Schnyder

www.jeizinen.ch

izine

Y Je

Vorname Jg

Lysiane 73
Brigitte 82
Alexandra 93
Daniela

Aline 96
Christine 61
Sylvie 70
Antonia

Nadja 69
Claudia 64
Ricarda 67
Barbara 71
Jolanda 61
Christine 67
Anne-Marie 56
Jsabelle 68
Celia 98
Lindy 98
Sandrine 96
Barbara 73
Diana 69
Cornelia 61
Ingeborg
Sandra

Astrid

Ingrid
Christine

Marliese 67

)
X

m

Verb./Klub

Ittigen BE
Inline Team
O'wallisBratsch
Gampel
Gampel

Sion

Susten

Steg
Baltschieder
Gampel
Guttet
Vercorin
Chermignon
Susten
Ried-Brig
Grone
Brig-Glis
Gamsen
Inline Team
O'wallis-Leuk-St
Susten
Susten
Herbriggen
STV Gampel
STV Gampel
STV Gampel
STV Gampel
STV Gampel
Niedergampel
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Zeit

:02:
:05:

:05:
:06:
:06:
:09:
:10:
112
112
:13:
:15:
:16:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
122
122

123
127
127
127
:31
:31:
:31
:32:
:32:
:33:

51.7
07.5
12.1
17.6
43.0
07.7
35.1
40.6
37.9
08.1
42.7
43.0
49.8
29.0
39.2
53.0

46.3
24.2
24.6
36.2

:01.7

02.8

:03.9

49.3
50.6
56.2



Wanderer/Walker

Rang StartNr

1 358
2 369
3 375
4 361
5 374
6 377
7 356
8 353
9 354
10 376
11 370
12 364
13 372
14 373
15 355
16 368
17 365
18 366
19 351
20 359

Name

Moos
Kuonen
Zufferey
Rudaz
Hitter
Comby
Zbinden
Schnyder
Schnyder
Tamborini
Coquoz
Zengaffinen
Pommier
Rosenthal
Bregy
Hildbrand
Zengaffinen
Zengaffinen
Gaurand
Hugo

www.jeizinen.ch
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Rangliste/Résultats 2005

Vorname Jg

Firmin 53
Carlo 62
Jean-Claude 55
Stephane
David 71
Yoan 92
Bruno 81
Gilbert 62
Ewald 64
Toni 55
Jean-Francois 56
Marco 70
Georges 30
Matthias
German 46
Roman 96
Carlo 74
Hans 44
Jean-Pierre 55
Elmar 72

)

&

m

Verb./Klub
Chippis
Erschmatt
Sierre
Chalais
Vercorin
Saxon
Ittigen - BE
Bratsch
Gampel
Gampel

St. Maurice
Gampel
Haute Savoie F
Dielsdorf ZH
Leuk-Stadt
Gampel
Hohtenn
Gampel
Amberieu F
Erschmatt
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Zeit
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52:

53:

55:

55:

56:
:02:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:09:
:10:
:13:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:19:
121
:36:

18.9
49.5
25.4
37.3
15.9
37.3
27.7
51.8
12.5
04.5
46.9
52.4
57.1
57.1
37.1
49.9
36.2
30.7
27.1
21.1



